

Ready, Set, Go!

As you prepare to submit claims coded in ICD-10, take a moment to:

 Verify Vendor/Clearinghouse is ready to accept ICD-10-CM codes and that all documents that include ICD-10-CM codes have been updated

Remember! Code selection is based on date of service, not date of submission. Services provided before October 1 should be submitted with ICD-9-cm codes.

- Identify ways to simplify the ICD-10 diagnosis code selection process.
- Create contingency plans for those payers not able to accept ICD-10 codes & monitor payment denial trends after October 1. Address issues promptly